
Yr 11 Mocks February 2025 
W/c Monday 24 February 1st week School week 2 

 
W/c Mon 3 Mar 2nd week School week 1 

 
W/c Monday 10 Mar 3rd week School week 2 
Mon 10 Mar 8.50am Spanish F 1hr 45 H 2hr 15 in total                                                                           Business 1hr 45 

Tues 11 Mar French Listening Period 2   Spanish Period 5 

Wed 12 Mar   Catch up  Catch up 
 

 
9am (unless otherwise stated)  1pm 

Mon 24 Feb English Language 1hr 45 
 

Music 1hr 15                                      

Tues 25 Feb 
                                                                  
Maths Paper 1 Non Calc 1hr 30 

 
History 1st paper 1hr 25 

Wed 26 Feb 
Film 1st paper 1hr 30 
Product Design 2hrs  

  
 

Geography 1hr 30 

Thurs 27 Feb 

 
 
Maths Paper 2 Calc 1hr 30 

 Biology 
Triple 1hr 45 
Combined 1hr 15 

Fri 28 Feb  

 
8.50am  French F 1hr 45 H 2hr 15 in total 

   
Catering 1hr 20                                                    

 
9am (unless otherwise stated)  1pm 

 
Mon 3 Mar English Literature 1hr 45  History 2nd paper 55mins 

Tues 4 Mar  

Chemistry  
Triple 1hr 45 
Combined 1hr 15 

 Film 2nd paper 1hr 30 
Computing 1st paper 1hr 30 
 

Wed 5 Mar Health & Social Care 2hrs  

  

Thurs 6 Mar 

 
 
Maths Paper 3 Calc 1 hr 30  

  
Drama 1hr 45 
Computing 2nd paper 1hr 30 

Fri 7 Mar 

Physics  
Triple 1hr 45 
Combined 1hr 15  

  


